
From: 
To: Bebe < 

Subject: Re: Tuesday April 12-April 30 Itinerary 
Date: Tue, 12 Apr 2016 22:22:55 +0000 

We are! Out all day at magic kingdom. Showering for dinner now! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 12, 2016, at 6:19 PM, Bebe <I > wrote: 

O000h ok! 

No problem! 

Hope you are having a good time on vacation:) 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 12, 2016, at 5:55 PM, wrote: 

Hi Bebe. It means he wants to go to the island on the 21st and not on the 18th as I 
currently have them scheduled to fly there. Means I must change their air tickets. Thx for letting me know! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 12, 2016, at 5:06 PM, Bebe Avdiu <a wrote: 

Hey M, 

I noticed that 

Bebe Avdiu 
Legal Assistant 
DARREN K. INDYKE, PLLC 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, New York 10022 
Telephone: 

were already under April 21 .. what does JE mean by his response? 
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***************************************************************************** 

******** 

On Apr 11, 2016, at 5:06 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacationggmail.com> wrote: 

the 21st 

On Mon, Apr 11, 2016 at 4:59 PM, Bebe Avdiu 

Tues. Apri112, 2016 LSJ 

> wrote: 

12:30pm and to arrive STT via AA#196 alji Rec. Loc. #LZMEEG) (= Rec. 
Loc#LZMEEG) 

Wed. April 13, 2016 LSJ 

Thurs. April 14, 2016 

Fri. ApuaS, 2016 

Reminder: and husband to stay in 10B April 15-21 

Reminder: to take Thai Massage course April 15-17 

Sat. A ri116, 2016 

Sun. April 17, 2016 

Mon. April 18, 2016 

Reminder: 
Loc#CFPNHY) 

Tues. Apri119 2016 

to LSJ via AA#2421 at 12:45pm fivm Miami, arrive 3:20pm (Rec. 

Reminder: Peter Attia in NY Apri119-22 
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Wed. April20,  2016 

Reminder: Credit with Mandarin in Marrakech to expire today 

Thurs. April 21 2016 

Reminder: Bella on holiday April 21-29, back in the office May 2nd

Reminder: Louella & Renato to depart LS.1 via AA#943 at 1:45pm arriving Miami 4:47pm (CFPNIM 

Fri. April 22, 2016 

Sat. April 23, 2016 

Sun. April 24, 2016 

Mon. April 25, 2016 

Tues. April 26, 2016 

Wed. April 27, 2016 

Thurs. April 28, 2016 

Fri. April 29, 2016 

Reminder: Carnival Parade on island, LSJ closed 

Reminder: to take Thai Massage course 29.1 

Sat. April 30, 2016 

Bebe Avdiu 
Legal Assistant 
DARREN K. INDYKE, PLLC 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, New York 10022 
Tele hone: 
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please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
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